
Saturday

10th

Sunday 

11th

Monday

12th

Tuesday

13th

Wesnesday

14th

Thursday

15th

Friday

16th

Saturday

17th

Sunday

18th

07:00-08:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

19:00-20:00

CANOE SLALOM

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2025

OFFICIAL TRAININGS

SLALOM
Competition course

8:00 AM- 04:00 PM

SLALOM
Competition course

10:30 AM - 06:30 PM

SLALOM
Competition course

08:00 AM - 04:00 PM

KAYAK CROSS
Competition course

04:30 PM - 06:30 PM

KAYAK CROSS

08:00 AM - 10:00 AM

KAYAK CROSS
Competition course

04:30 PM - 06:30 PM

KAYAK CROSS 

08:00 AM - 10:00 AM

SLALOM
Competition course

10:30 AM - 06:30 PM

SLALOM
Competition course

08:00 AM - 02: 00 PM

KAYAK CROSS
Competition course

02:30 PM - 04:30 PM

Set Slalom CourseSet Slalom Course

Set Kayak Cross Course Set Kayak Cross Course

Set Kayak Cross course

KAYAK CROSS (Ramp)

Competition course

06:40 PM - 07:40 PM

Set Slalom Course Set Slalom Course

KAYAK CROSS
Trainning course

04:30 PM - 06:30 PM

KAYAK CROSS
Trainning course

04:30 PM - 06:30 PM


