CANOE SLALOM EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2025 OFFICIAL TRAININGS									
	Saturday 10th	Sunday 11th	Monday 12th	Tuesday 13th	Wesnesday 14th	Thursday 15th	Friday 16th	Saturday 17th	Sunday 18th
07:00-08:00									
08:00-09:00		KAYAK CROSS		KAYAK CROSS					
09:00-10:00		08:00 AM - 10:00 AM		08:00 AM - 10:00 AM					
10:00-11:00		Set Slalom Course		Set Slalom Course	SLALOM Competition course				
11:00-12:00			SLALOM Competition course		08:00 AM - 02: 00 PM				
12:00-13:00	SLALOM Competition course 8:00 AM- 04:00 PM		08:00 AM - 04:00 PM						
13:00-14:00									
14:00-15:00		SLALOM Competition course		SLALOM Competition course	Set Kayak Cross course				
15:00-16:00		10:30 AM - 06:30 PM		10:30 AM - 06:30 PM	KAYAK CROSS Competition course 02:30 PM - 04:30 PM				
16:00-17:00	Set Kayak Cross Course		Set Kayak Cross Course						
17:00-18:00	KAYAK CROSS Competition course 04:30 PM - 06:30 PM		KAYAK CROSS Competition course 04:30 PM - 06:30 PM			KAYAK CROSS Trainning course 04:30 PM - 06:30 PM	KAYAK CROSS Trainning course 04:30 PM - 06:30 PM		
18:00-19:00		Set Sialom Course		Set Sialom Course					
19:00-20:00								KAYAK CROSS (Ramp) Competition course 06:40 PM - 07:40 PM	